•
Bulb and Capillary Thermostats - CAP Series - Automatic Reset
This feature is coming soon.
Please give us a call for purchase
information:
714-917-1333
Description
These bulb and capillary thermostats have a fluid filled bulb. When

50-200°C (120-392°F) ±8°C(±14.4°F) 7°C±4°C (12.6°F±7.2°F)
50-220°C (120-428°F) ±8°C(±14.4°F) 7°C±4°C (12.6°F±7.2°F)
50-250°C (122-482°F) ±9°C(±16.2°F) 7°C±4°C (12.6°F±7.2°F)
50-300°C (120-570°F) ±9°C(±16.2°F) 7°C±4°C (12.6°F±7.2°F)
60-400°C (140-752°F) ±12°C(±21.6°F) 9°C±4°C (16.2°F±7.2°F)
SHAFT LENGTH MOUNTING BRACKETS CENTER
HOLES
in. mm in. mm
0.52 13 1.1 28/M4 THREAD
0.71 18 1.3 33/6-32 THREAD
0.75 19 1.7 44/6-32 THREAD
0.87 22
Part No. Temp. Range Set Point Switch CAP. Mat Bulb Length Bulb Dia.
Dimensions
DXF PDF
CAP-40-105 R 40-105°F Adjustable SPST Copper 6.0" .24"
CAP-56-120 R 56-120°F Adjustable SPST Stainless Steel 7.0" .20"
CAP-60-450 60-450°F Adjustable SPST Stainless Steel 3.0" .20"
CAP-85-195 R 85-195°F Adjustable SPST Copper 3.6" .24"
CAP-85-230 R 85-230°F Adjustable SPST Copper 3.3" .24"
CAP-86-170 86-170°F Adjustable SPST Stainless Steel 3.6" .20"
CAP-98-212 R 98-212°F Adjustable SPST Stainless Steel 3.0" 2.0" spiral x .12"
CAP-100-320 100-320°F Adjustable SPST Stainless Steel 4.5" .19"
CAP-120-392 120-392°F Adjustable SPST Stainless Steel 4.8" .19"
CAP-120-428 120-428°F Adjustable SPST Copper 5.1" .20"
CAP-120-570 120-570°F Adjustable SPST Copper 3.5" .20"
CAP-122-482 122-482°F Adjustable SPST Copper 3.6" .20"
CAP-176-400 176-400°F Adjustable SPST Copper 4.6" .24"
Pricing
Part Number 2 5 25 50 100 250 500
 CAP-100-320 $27.00 $27.00 $25.00 $22.83 $18.90 $15.71 $12.80
 CAP-120-392 $27.00 $27.00 $25.00 $22.83 $18.90 $15.71 $12.80